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Football (Varsity) 

2018 

Day  Date  Opponent    Location    Time 

Friday  Aug. 17  @Lake Placid    Lake Placid High School   7:00PM 

    Pre-season Classic 

Friday  Aug. 24  @Gateway Charter   Estero High School                        7:00PM 

Friday  Aug. 31  MARCO ISLAND ACADEMY               HOME                                                  7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 7  @Evangelical Christian School  Evangelical Christian School  7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 14  LABELLE HIGH SCHOOL   HOME                                                  7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 21  CANTERBURY SCHOOL (Homecoming) HOME                                                        7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 28  @SW Florida Christian Academy                Southwest Florida Christian Academy 7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 5  @Community School of Naples  Community School of Naples  7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 12  @Moore Haven High School  Moore Haven High School  7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 19  BYE   

Friday  Oct. 26  ST. JOHN NEUMANN HIGH SCHOOL        HOME                                                     7:00PM 

 

                   ** HOME games are played at Storm Football Complex, 2602 Chiquita Blvd., Cape Coral** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


